3000m jooks
9.14,84

9.33,66
9.38,87
9.43,03
9.46,56

Marti Medar
Robertas Pozela
Mikk Laanes
Frank Abner
Ragnar Piirjoe

28.05.96 Treeningpartner
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
03.02.96 N6mme KJK
23.02.97 Treeningpartner
21.03.96 KJK Vike

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj
mj
mj
mj

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu
Tartu

22.02.15
25.01.15
25.01.15
25.01.15
25.01.15



